
HUDSON’S MAURICE SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, ham, Michigan turkey, Swiss, gherkin pickles and 
hard boiled egg with Maurice dressing

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD  
Cheddar, black bean and corn mix, tortilla strips and antibiotic-
free chicken breast with chipotle ranch

CHERRY CHICKEN SALAD  
Antibiotic-free chicken breast, tomato, cucumber, feta, parmesan, 
Michigan dried cherries and croutons with berry cherry 
vinaigrette

STRAWBERRY FIELDS SALAD  
Apples, mandarin oranges, strawberries, red onion, cinnamon 
roasted pecans and parmesan with berry cherry vinaigrette

includes a side and pickle

TURKEY REUBEN 
Michigan turkey, coleslaw, thousand island and swiss on rye 

GT CHICKEN SALAD 
Antibiotic-free chicken salad mixed with grapes and Michigan 
dried cherries with lettuce on a croissant

LIGHTHOUSE TURKEY CHEDDAR 
Michigan turkey, cheddar and tomato with pesto mayo on wheat

CHICKEN FOCACCIA 
Antibiotic-free chicken breast, bacon, swiss and ranch

GT CLUB 
Michigan turkey, smoked bacon, swiss, tomato and lettuce with 
pesto mayo on sourdough

MANITOU 
Michigan turkey, ham, smoked bacon, swiss, tomato and pesto 
mayo on wheat

CHICKEN POT PIE  
Chicken, onions, carrots, celery, green beans, corn and peas

QUICHE BY THE SLICE
Broccoli Cheddar or Quiche Lorraine with pumpkin bread

3 COURSE COMBO  
   POT PIE
   Chicken pot pie, side house salad and slice of pie
   QUICHE
   Slice of quiche, pumpkin bread, side house salad and slice of pie

SLICE OF PIE                      with a meal                          a la mode  
          

includes a side and pickle

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE 
Roasted red pepper, red onion, cucumber, tomato, feta, lettuce, 
roasted red pepper hummus on a baguette
CLASSIC TURKEY 
Michigan turkey, lettuce, tomato and mayo on sourdough

BLT 
Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on sourdough

GRILLED CHEESE 
Cheddar and havarti cheese, bacon and tomato on sourdough

EGG SALAD
Egg salad with pickle relish, mayo, spicy mustard and lettuce on 
wheat

TUNA SALAD
Albacore tuna with dill, celery, mayo, lettuce and tomato 
on wheat

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Cheddar, antibiotic-free chicken breast, tomato and salsa ranch 
on a tomato tortilla

SELECT TWO:
1/2 SANDWICH • 1/2 SALAD • 1/2 MAC & CHEESE

CUP OF SOUP • SLICE OF QUICHE

12.79

6.99

4.99 3.99 1.99

12.79

14.79

                                      CUP                    BOWL   5.99 7.79

Heartwarming selections

Menu offerings and prices subject to change by location 
*check for daily selection and seasonal offers

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES $12.79

EXCLUSIVELY GT PIE

GT COMBO $12.79

SALADS $12.79 

SOUPS

includes small drink and blueberry applesauce or chips
MAC & CHEESE • PB & J • GRILLED CHEESE

GT KIDS $6.99

GT PIE MENU

Gluten-free bread available

Prices valid at Brighton location only
9912 E. Grand River, Brighton, MI 48116 

 810-225-7437 | gtpie.com

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99



APPLE CRUMB
CHERRY CRUMB
BLUEBERRY CRUMB

APPLE CRUMB
APPLE CRUMB WITH PECANS AND CARAMEL
APPLE PASTRY
CHERRY CRUMB
CHERRY PASTRY
MICHIGAN ABC CRUMB
     (apples, blueberries and cherries)

BLUEBERRY CRUMB
MOUNTAIN BERRY CRUMB
     (raspberries, blackberries, strawberries and blueberries)

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB CRUMB
LAKESHORE BERRY CRUMB      
     (raspberries, blackberries, strawberries and apples)

COOKIES
     Chocolate Chip
      Sugar

MUFFINS
     Cherry Pecan
      Blueberry

TURNOVERS
     Cherry

BARS AND TREATS
     Cinnamon Rolls
      Peanut Butter Cups
      Rice Krispie Treats
      Fruit Bars 

19.99

Menu offerings and prices subject to change by location 
*check for daily selection and seasonal offers

BAKED GOODS

9” FRUIT PIES

6” FRUIT PIES $9.99 

GT PIE MENU

Curbside Pickup, Carryout 
and Catering Available

  Please call ahead for daily selections of pies, 
baked goods, soups and quiches.

20.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99

21.99
21.99

19.99
21.99

CHOCOLATE
COCONUT
KEY LIME

9” CREAM PIES

CHOCOLATE
COCONUT

6” CREAM PIES $10.99

19.99

21.99
19.99

3.49

3.49

4.29

4.99
4.29
4.29
4.79

Prices valid at Brighton location only
9912 E. Grand River, Brighton, MI 48116 

 810-225-7437 | gtpie.com

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
Egg, cheese and pesto mayonnaise on your choice of bread 
add ham or bacon

SCRAMBLE WRAPS 
Ham and cheddar
Sausage, red pepper and cheddar

FRESH FRUIT CUPS 
With select fresh cut fruit

FRUIT & YOGURT PARFAIT 
Low-fat vanilla yogurt, strawberries and blueberries served 
with house-baked granola

WHOLE GRAIN OATMEAL 
With blueberries, cinnamon roasted pecans & brown sugar

6.99

1.99

5.99

BREAKFAST

5.99

3.49

3.49

3.99


