

GT PIE MENU

Prices valid at Brighton location only 9912 E. Grand River, Brighton, MI 48116 810-225-7437 | gtpie.com

· — EXCLUSIVELY GT PIE —	<u> </u>
CHICKEN POT PIE Chicken, onions, carrots, celery, green beans, corn and peas	12.79
QUICHE BY THE SLICE Broccoli Cheddar or Quiche Lorraine with pumpkin bread	6.99
3 COURSE COMBO	
POT PIE	14.79
Chicken pot pie, side house salad and slice of pie	
QUICHE	12.79
Slice of quiche, pumpkin bread, side house salad and slice	of pie
SLICE OF PIE 4.99 with a meal 3.99 a la mode	1.99

-GT COMBO \$12.79

SELECT TWO:

1/2 SANDWICH • 1/2 SALAD • 1/2 MAC & CHEESE CUP OF SOUP • SLICE OF QUICHE

--SALADS \$12.79

HUDSON'S MAURICE SALAD

Iceberg lettuce, ham, Michigan turkey, Swiss, gherkin pickles and hard boiled egg with Maurice dressing

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD

Cheddar, black bean and corn mix, tortilla strips and antibioticfree chicken breast with chipotle ranch

CHERRY CHICKEN SALAD

Antibiotic-free chicken breast, tomato, cucumber, feta, parmesan, Michigan dried cherries and croutons with berry cherry vinaigrette

STRAWBERRY FIELDS SALAD

Apples, mandarin oranges, strawberries, red onion, cinnamon roasted pecans and parmesan with berry cherry vinaigrette

-SOUPS

CUP 5.99 BOWL 7.79

Heartwarming selections

GT KIDS \$6.99

includes small drink and blueberry applesauce or chips MAC & CHEESE • PB & J • GRILLED CHEESE

- CLASSIC SANDWICHES

includes a side and pickle

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE

10.99

Roasted red pepper, red onion, cucumber, tomato, feta, lettuce, roasted red pepper hummus on a baguette

CLASSIC TURKEY

10,99

Michigan turkey, lettuce, tomato and mayo on sourdough

RIT

10.99

Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on sourdough

GRILLED CHEESE

10.99

Cheddar and havarti cheese, bacon and tomato on sourdough

EGG SALAD

10.99

Egg salad with pickle relish, mayo, spicy mustard and lettuce on wheat

TUNA SALAD

10.99

Albacore tuna with dill, celery, mayo, lettuce and tomato on wheat

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

10.99

Cheddar, antibiotic-free chicken breast, tomato and salsa ranch on a tomato tortilla

—SPECIALTY SANDWICHES \$12.79-

includes a side and pickle

TURKEY REUBEN

Michigan turkey, coleslaw, thousand island and swiss on rye

GT CHICKEN SALAD

Antibiotic-free chicken salad mixed with grapes and Michigan dried cherries with lettuce on a croissant

LIGHTHOUSE TURKEY CHEDDAR

Michigan turkey, cheddar and tomato with pesto mayo on wheat

CHICKEN FOCACCIA

Antibiotic-free chicken breast, bacon, swiss and ranch

GT CLUB

Michigan turkey, smoked bacon, swiss, tomato and lettuce with pesto mayo on sourdough

MANITOU

Michigan turkey, ham, smoked bacon, swiss, tomato and pesto mayo on wheat



Sluten-free bread available

Menu offerings and prices subject to change by location *check for daily selection and seasonal offers



GT PIE MENU

Prices valid at Brighton location only 9912 E. Grand River, Brighton, MI 48116 810-225-7437 | gtpie.com

· — BKEANFASI — ·		
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	6.99	
Egg, cheese and pesto mayonnaise on your choice of bread add ham or bacon	1.99	
SCRAMBLE WRAPS Ham and cheddar Sausage, red pepper and cheddar	5.99 5.99	
FRESH FRUIT CUPS With select fresh cut fruit	3.49	
FRUIT & YOGURT PARFAIT Low-fat vanilla yogurt, strawberries and blueberries served with house-baked granola	3.49	
WHOLE GRAIN OATMEAL With blueberries, cinnamon roasted pecans & brown sugar	3.99	

DDC A VCA CT

o incline	
APPLE CRUMB	19.99
APPLE CRUMB WITH PECANS AND CARAMEL	20.99
APPLE PASTRY	19.99
CHERRY CRUMB	19.99
CHERRY PASTRY	19.99
MICHIGAN ABC CRUMB	19.99
(apples, blueberries and cherries)	
BLUEBERRY CRUMB	21.99
MOUNTAIN BERRY CRUMB (raspberries, blackberries, strawberries and blueberries)	21.99
STRAWBERRY RHUBARB CRUMB	19.99
LAKESHORE BERRY CRUMB (raspberries, blackberries, strawberries and apples)	21.99
- 6" FRUIT PIES \$9.99 —	
AFFEL CROWD	

9" FRUIT PIES



Curbside Pickup, Carryout and Catering Available

Please call ahead for daily selections of pies, baked goods, soups and quiches.



Menu offerings and prices subject to change by location *check for daily selection and seasonal offers

• — 9" CREAM PIES —	
CHOCOLATE	19.99
COCONUT	19.99
KEY LIME	21.99
- 6" CREAM PIES \$10.99) ——
COCONIT	

CHERRY CRUMB BLUEBERRY CRUMB

Rice Krispie Treats

Fruit Bars

· BAKED GOOD	S·
COOKIES Chocolate Chip Sugar	3.49
MUFFINS Cherry Pecan Blueberry	3.49
TURNOVERS Cherry	4.29
BARS AND TREATS	
Cinnamon Rolls	4.99
Peanut Butter Cups	4.29

4.29

4.79